Where Your Donations Go

2025 Basic Cost of Vetting

Adult Canine

Spay/neuter Veterinarian service
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant
Rabies

DAPP Vaccine

Bordetella Vaccine
Heartworm Test

Panacur (.16 per ml)
Droncittab (4.62 per tab)
Advantage Multi (per month)
Microchip

Syringes (10)

surgery sedation

**includes sedation and

gas machine useage

Sterile surgery Gloves

Surgery penicilin

surgery sutures

surgery scalpel

Surgery Pack

**includes all sterilization

Total Basic Vetting for each dog
Daily Cost of care cost
Average antibiotic Cost

Average Length of Canine Stay

Average adoption Fee

Cost of Care Sponsors Needed!

We are seeking individuals to sponsor our adoptable pets and their cost of care needs!
All animals adopted form Sullivan Humane receive a basic medical evaluation along

with treatment by a participating veterinarian.
Can you donate $40 to help an animal in need!

Donate in person or at paypal.me/sullivanhumane

{This anticipated cost sheet includes only required treatments)

$30 per treatment

2025 Basic Cost of Vetting

Adult Feline

Spay/neuter Veterinarian service
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant $10.00
Rabies $1.46

Spay/neuter Veterinarian service
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant

Rabies
DAPP Vaccine $4.28 EVRCP Vaccine
DAPP Vaccine $4.28  EE RV test
DAPP Vaccine $4.28 Panacur (.16 per ml)
Bordetella Vaccine $4.36 Droncittab
Heartworm Test Vectra Monthly
Panacur (.16 per ml) $5.00 Microchip
Albon $5.00 Syringes (8)

Droncit tab (4.62 per tab) $9.24
Advantage Multi (per month) $6.50

Microchip $6.05 gas machine useage
Syringes (12) $19.08 Sterile surgery gloves
surgery sedation $12.00  Surgerypenicilin
**includes sedation and surgery sutures

Sterile surgery Gloves $0.77 surgery scalpel

gas machine useage Surgery Pack

Surgery penicilin $5.00 **includes all sterilization
surgery sutures $7.50
surgery scalpel $1.45
Surgery Pack $7.00
**includes all sterilization

Total Basic Vetting for each dog $153.25
$15 per day
Average antibiotic Cost $30 per treatment
Average Length of Canine Stay 39 days

Parvo Test $18.83
Average adoption fee $190.00 .

surgery sedation
**includes sedation and

Total Basic Vetting for each dog
Daily Cost of care cost
Average antibiotic Cost

Daily Cost of care cost Average Length of Canine Stay 64 days

Average adoption fee

$15 per day
$30 per treatment

(This anticipated cost sheet includes only required treatments)

Spay/neuter Veterinarian service
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant
Rabies

FVRCP Vaccine

FVRCP Vaccine

FVRCP Vaccine

FELV FIV Test

Panacur (.16 per ml)

Albon

Droncit tab

Vectra monthly

Microchip

Syringes (10)

surgery sedation

**includes sedation and
sterile surgery gloves

gas machine useage

Surgery penicilin

surgery sutures

surgery scalpel

$138.22 Surgery Pack

**includes all sterilization
Total Basic Vetting for each dog
Daily Cost of care cost
Average antibiotic Cost
Average Length of Canine Stay
Parvo Test

Average adoption fee

$40.00
$10.00
$1.46
$2.47
$2.47
$2.47
$19.03
$5.00
45.00
$4.17
$9.00
46.65
$15.90
$8.00

30.77

$3.00
$7.50
$1.45
$7.00

$151.34
$15 per day
$30 per treatment
44 days
$18.83

$75.00 .




