Where Your Donations Go



Cost of Care Sponsors Needed!

We are seeking individuals to sponsor our adoptable pets and their cost of care needs! All animals adopted form Sullivan Humane receive a basic medical evaluation along with treatment by a participating veterinarian.

Can you donate \$40 to help an animal in need!

Donate in person or at paypal.me/sullivanhumane

2025 Basic Cost of Vetting



(This anticipated cost sheet includes only required treatments)

2025 Basic Cost of Vetting	(This anticipated	cost sheet includes only required treatments)
Adult Canine		Рирру
Procedure	Cost	
Spay/neuter Veterinarian service		
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant	\$10.00	
Rabies	\$1.46	
DAPP Vaccine	\$4.28	
Bordetella Vaccine	\$4.36	
Heartworm Test	\$4.33	DAPP Vaccine
Panacur (.16 per ml)	\$5.00	Bordetella Vaccine
Droncit tab (4.62 per tab)	\$9.24	Heartworm Test
Advantage Multi (per month)	\$6.50	Panacur (.16 per ml)
Microchip	\$6.05	Albon
Syringes (10)	\$15.90	Droncit tab (4.62 per tab)
surgery sedation	\$12.00	Advantage Multi (per month)
**includes sedation and		Microchip
gas machine useage		Syringes (12)
Sterile surgery Gloves	\$0.77	surgery sedation
Surgery penicilin	\$5.00	**includes sedation and
surgery sutures	\$7.50	Sterile surgery Gloves
surgery scalpel	\$1.45	gas machine useage
Surgery Pack	\$7.00	Surgery penicilin
**includes all sterilization		surgery sutures
		surgery scalpel
Total Basic Vetting for each dog	\$140.84	Surgery Pack
Daily Cost of care cost	\$15 per day	**includes all sterilization
Average antibiotic Cost	\$30 per treatment	Total Basic Vetting for each dog
		Daily Cost of care cost
Average Length of Canine Stay	55 days	Average antibiotic Cost
		Average Length of Canine Stay
Average adoption Fee	\$140.00	Parvo Test
		Average adoption fee

tudes only required treatments)	
Puppy	
гирру	
Spay/neuter Veterinarian service	\$40.00
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant	\$10.00
Rabies	\$1.46
DAPP Vaccine	\$4.28
DAPP Vaccine	\$4.28
DAPP Vaccine	\$4.28
Bordetella Vaccine	\$4.36
Heartworm Test	
Panacur (.16 per ml)	\$5.00
Albon	\$5.00
Droncit tab (4.62 per tab)	\$9.24
Advantage Multi (per month)	\$6.50
Microchip	\$6.05
Syringes (12)	\$19.08
surgery sedation	\$12.00
**includes sedation and	
Sterile surgery Gloves	\$0.77
gas machine useage	
Surgery penicilin	\$5.00
surgery sutures	\$7.50
surgery scalpel	\$1.45
Surgery Pack	\$7.00
**includes all sterilization	
Total Basic Vetting for each dog	\$153.25
Daily Cost of care cost	\$15 per day
Average antibiotic Cost	\$30 per treatment
Average Length of Canine Stay	39 days
Parvo Test	\$18.83
Average adoption fee	\$190.00

Adult Feline	
Procedure	Cost
Spay/neuter Veterinarian service	\$40.00
Spay neuter Surgery Assistant	\$10.00
Rabies	\$1.46
FVRCP Vaccine	\$2.47
FELV/FIV test	\$19.03
Panacur (.16 per ml)	\$5.00
Droncit tab	\$4.17
Vectra Monthly	\$9.00
Microchip	\$6.65
Syringes (8)	\$12.72
surgery sedation	\$8.00
**includes sedation and	
gas machine useage	
Sterile surgery gloves	\$0.77
Surgery penicilin	\$3.00
surgery sutures	\$7.50
surgery scalpel	\$1.45
Surgery Pack	\$7.00
**includes all sterilization	
Total Basic Vetting for each dog	\$138.22
Daily Cost of care cost	\$15 per day
Average antibiotic Cost	\$30 per treatment
Average Length of Canine Stay	64 days
Average adoption fee	\$60.00
A COURT GO GOOD TO CO	Q00.00

-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Wh	
	Kitten	
	C	\$40.00
	Spay/neuter Veterinarian service	
	Spay neuter Surgery Assistant	\$10.00
	Rabies	\$1.46
	FVRCP Vaccine	\$2.47
	FVRCP Vaccine	\$2.47
	FVRCP Vaccine	\$2.47
	FELV FIV Test	\$19.03
	Panacur (.16 per ml)	\$5.00
	Albon	\$5.00
	Droncit tab	\$4.17
	Vectra monthly	\$9.00
	Microchip	\$6.65
	Syringes (10)	\$15.90
	surgery sedation	\$8.00
	**includes sedation and	
	sterile surgery gloves	\$0.77
	gas machine useage	
	Surgery penicilin	\$3.00
	surgery sutures	\$7.50
	surgery scalpel	\$1.45
	Surgery Pack	\$7.00
	**includes all sterilization	
	Total Basic Vetting for each dog	\$151.34
	Daily Cost of care cost	\$15 per day
	Average antibiotic Cost	\$30 per treatment
	Average Length of Canine Stay	44 days
	Parvo Test	\$18.83
	Average adoption fee	\$75.00